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PLATE | PLATE | PLATE POST HEIGHT TO
SHEET NUMBER CONTROL CHAINAGE CONTROL LINE | SIGN REFERENCE SIGN DESCRIPTION TRAVEL AND OFFSET TREATMENT WIDTH | HEIGHT | AREA MIN MOUNTED CENTRE OF PRESSURE POST SIZE (1 |FRANGIBLE (1| POST SIZE (2 [FRANGIBLE (2 NOTES
LINE (LOCATION) CODE DIRECTION H (m) POST) (mm) POST) POST) (mm) POSTS) A
(mm) | (mm) (m2) (m)
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC10 18 RICHMOND ROAD N/A VARIABLE MESSAGE BOARD NB, RHS RETAIN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC10 70 RICHMOND ROAD R5-215 CLEARWAY (AM) repeater NB, LHS RETAIN LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC10 70 RICHMOND ROAD R5-26 MAIL ZONE (Examples Only) NB, LHS RETAIN LEFT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC10 108 RICHMOND ROAD G2-1 Intersection direction - Chevron ended (example only) NB, LHS RETAIN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC10 133 RICHMOND ROAD R5-51 END clearway (symbolic) NB, LHS RELOCATE
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC10 178 RICHMOND ROAD G7-286n HOSPITAL (named) + SYMBOL NB, LHS RELOCATE
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC10 217 RICHMOND ROAD R8-2 SHARED PATH NB,LHS & SB, RHS RETAIN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC10 219 RICHMOND ROAD R6-256 STOP HERE ON RED ARROW OTHERWISE TURN LEFT WITH CARE NB, LHS OF LEFTTURN SLIP LANE RETAIN B
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC10 225 RICHMOND ROAD R6-256 STOP HERE ON RED ARROW OTHERWISE TURN LEFT WITH CARE | NB, RHS OF LEFT TURN SLIP LANE RELOCATE ON THE TRAFFIC ISLAND
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC10 232 RICHMOND ROAD G2-1 Intersection direction - Chevron ended (example only) NB, LHS RELOCATE ON THE TRAFFIC ISLAND
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC10 278 RICHMOND ROAD R2-3 KEEP LEFT / KEEP RIGHT NB, RHS RELOCATE LEFT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC10 278 RICHMOND ROAD R2-9 LEFT LANE MUST TURN LEFT / RIGHT LANE MUST TURN RIGHT SB, RHS RELOCATE RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC10 278 RICHMOND ROAD N/A CUSTOM SIGN - INTO ROOTY HILL RD NORTH SB, RHS RELOCATE RIGHT. CUSTOM SIGN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC10 345 RICHMOND ROAD W8-15 MERGE RIGHT NB, LHS RELOCATE
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC10 348 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING NB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC10 390 RICHMOND ROAD W8-15 MERGE RIGHT NB, LHS RETAIN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC10 413 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING NB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT C
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC10 438 RICHMOND ROAD R4-1 SPEED LIMIT (symbolic) NB, LHS RELOCATE 70 km/h
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC10 479 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING NB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC10 526 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING NB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC10 577 RICHMOND ROAD W5-35 ADDED LANE (symbolic) NB, RHS PROPOSED 750 750 0.5625 RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC10 600 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING NB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000003 MC10 679 RICHMOND ROAD G9-57 WATCH FOR BICYCLES NB, LHS RELOCATE
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000003 MC10 778 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING NB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC10 864 RICHMOND ROAD R8-2 SHARED PATH NB,LHS & SB, RHS RELOCATE D
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC10 864 RICHMOND ROAD R7-4 END NB, LHS RELOCATE
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC10 884 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING NB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC10 927 RICHMOND ROAD R4-1 SPEED LIMIT (symbolic) NB, RHS REMOVE 80 km/h
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC10 944 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING NB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC10 1000 RICHMOND ROAD R4-1 SPEED LIMIT (symbolic) NB, LHS PROPOSED 450 600 0.27 70 km/h
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC10 1007 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING NB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC10 1071 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING NB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC10 1100 RICHMOND ROAD N/A CUSTOM DIRECTIONAL SIGN NB, LHS PROPOSED 1430 1140 1.6302 2 2.57 60.3 FRANGIBLE 60.3 FRANGIBLE ALDERTON DRIVE CUSTOM SIGN. LEFT ARROW E
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC10 1100 RICHMOND ROAD N/A CUSTOM DIRECTIONAL SIGN NB, RHS PROPOSED 1424 1140 1.62336 2 2.57 60.3 FRANGIBLE 60.3 FRANGIBLE LANGFORD DRIVE CUSTOM SIGN. RIGHT ARROW
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC10 1127 RICHMOND ROAD N/A CUSTOM SIGN - MASJID BAIT UL HUDA NB, LHS REMOVE
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC10 1130 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING NB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
D
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC10 1170 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING NB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT =
S
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC20 49 RICHMOND ROAD R4-1 SPEED LIMIT (symbolic) SB, LHS & RHS RETAIN 70 km/h S
(a)
%)
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC20 72 RICHMOND ROAD R5-215 CLEARWAY (AM) repeater SB, LHS RETAIN LEFT AND RIGHT o
=
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC20 72 RICHMOND ROAD R5-26 MAIL ZONE (Examples Only) SB, LHS RETAIN LEFT AND RIGHT ;
[Yo)
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC20 118 RICHMOND ROAD G2-1 Intersection direction - Chevron ended (example only) SB, RHS RETAIN ;
<C
—
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC20 208 RICHMOND ROAD G6-356 RED LIGHT SPREED CAMERA AHEAD (with speed limit on right) SB, LHS RETAIN 70 km/h ? F
N
>_
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC20 220 RICHMOND ROAD G6-356 RED LIGHT SPREED CAMERA AHEAD (with speed limit on right) SB, RHS RETAIN 70 km/h 'D%
[0's
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000001 MC20 230 RICHMOND ROAD R2-3 KEEP LEFT / KEEP RIGHT SB, RHS RELOCATE LEFT i
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PLATE | PLATE | PLATE POST HEIGHT TO
SHEET NUMBER CONTROL CHAINAGE CONTROL LINE | SIGN REFERENCE SIGN DESCRIPTION TRAVEL AND OFFSET TREATMENT WIDTH | HEIGHT | AREA MIN MOUNTED CENTRE OF PRESSURE POST SIZE (1 |FRANGIBLE (1| POST SIZE (2 [FRANGIBLE (2 NOTES
LINE (LOCATION) CODE DIRECTION H (m) POST) (mm) POST) POST) (mm) POSTS) A
(mm) | (mm) (m2) (m)
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC20 272 RICHMOND ROAD G2-1 Intersection direction - Chevron ended (example only) SB, LHS RETAIN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC20 276 RICHMOND ROAD R6-256 STOP HERE ON RED ARROW OTHERWISE TURN LEFT WITH CARE SB, LHS RELOCATE
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC20 320 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING SB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC20 369 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING SB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC20 392 RICHMOND ROAD N/A CUSTOM SIGN - URBAN ROADS PINCH POINT PROGRAM SB, LHS REMOVE
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC20 450 RICHMOND ROAD G9-43-3 CUSTOM "G9-43-3_VER2" SB, LHS RELOCATE 4150 3700 15.355 REPLACE EXISTING DIRECTIONAL SIGN WITH NEW UPDATED SIGN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC20 496 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING SB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC20 575 RICHMOND ROAD N/A VARIABLE MESSAGE BOARD SB, LHS RETAIN B
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000003 MC20 646 RICHMOND ROAD G4-1 Guidance Series - Reassurance Direction Sign (example only) NB, RHS RELOCATE
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000003 MC20 646 RICHMOND ROAD G1-3 Advance direction - Diagrammatic type - offset side roads (example only) SB, LHS PROPOSED SI':ZOEU',“qu S'F%EU%?)T S;%EUNNC[))T 53 REPLACE EXISTING DIRECTIONAL SIGN WITH NEW SIGN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000003 MC20 650 RICHMOND ROAD (G9-43-3 CUSTOM "2721A_AD5_VER3" SB, LHS PROPOSED 6464 3828 24.744192 NEW DIRECTIONAL SIGNAGE
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000003 MC20 771 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING SB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC20 820 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING SB, LHS RETAIN LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC20 850 RICHMOND ROAD N/A CUSTOM "2721A_AD3" SB, LHS RELOCATE 4150 3700 15.355 CUSTOM "2721a_AD3". RELOCATE. NEW SIGNFACE AND POST STRUCTURE TO MATCH EXISTING.
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC20 860 RICHMOND ROAD N/A CUSTOM "2721_AD10" SB, RHS PROPOSED 1900 2020 3.838 FRANGIBLE FRANGIBLE CUSTOM "2721_AD10". ROOTY HILL ROAD NTH. RIGHT LANE ONLY.
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC20 918 RICHMOND ROAD R4-1 SPEED LIMIT (symbolic) NB, LHS REMOVE 80 km/h
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC20 918 RICHMOND ROAD R4-1 SPEED LIMIT (symbolic) SB, RHS REMOVE 70 km/h C
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC20 919 RICHMOND ROAD R4-1 SPEED LIMIT (symbolic) SB, LHS RETAIN 70 km/h
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC20 999 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING SB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC20 1040 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING SB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC20 1063 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING SB, LHS RELOCATE LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC20 1115 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING SB, LHS RETAIN LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000004 MC20 1156 RICHMOND ROAD R5-400 NO STOPPING SB, LHS RETAIN LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC70 39 RICHMOND ROAD (56-316 END VARIABLE SPEED LIMIT ZONE NB, RHS RETAIN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MC70 72 RICHMOND ROAD R4-1 SPEED LIMIT (symbolic) NB, RHS RELOCATE 60 km/h D
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCT70 490 RICHMOND ROAD R4-1 SPEED LIMIT (symbolic) NB, LHS & RHS PROPOSED 450 600 0.27 2 23 60.3 FRANGIBLE 60.3 FRANGIBLE 70 km/h
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCAO 14 ROOTY HILL ROAD NORTH G2-1 Intersection direction - Chevron ended (example only) WB,RHS & EB, LHS RETAIN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCAO 17 ROOTY HILL ROAD NORTH R2-3 KEEP LEFT / KEEP RIGHT WB, RHS RELOCATE
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCAO 17 ROOTY HILL ROAD NORTH R1-4n Traffic Signal STOP EB, RHS RELOCATE
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCAQ 23 ROOTY HILL ROAD NORTH R1-4n Traffic Signal STOP EB, LHS RETAIN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCAQ 48 ROOTY HILL ROAD NORTH R5-400 NO STOPPING WB, LHS RETAIN LEFT AND RIGHT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCAO 53 ROOTY HILL ROAD NORTH N/A CUSTOM SIGN WB, LHS RETAIN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCBO 29 M7 NORTHBOUND N/A CUSTOM SIGN - HP 70m NB, LHS RETAIN
OFF-RAMP E
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCBO 70 7 OR THEOUND Ra-1 SPEED LIMIT (symbolic) NB, LHS RETAIN 60 kmh
M7 NORTHBOUND \ \ CUSTOM SIGN "RHRN & RICH RD SPLIT AD2" TO BE PLACED ON SAME POSTS AND "RHRN & RICH RD SPLIT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCBO 50 OFF-RAMP CUSTOM SIGN "RHRN & RICH RD SPLIT AD2 NB, LHS PROPOSED 2986 2888 8.623568 AD3" SEE NOTE BELOW
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCBO 50 M7 NORTHBOUND CUSTOM SIGN "RHRN & RICH RD SPLIT AD3" NB, LHS PROPOSED 2646 2888 7.641648 CUSTOM SIGN"RHRN & RICH RD SPLIT AD3" TO BE PLACED ON SAME POSTS AND "RHRN & RICH RD SPLIT 2
OFF-RAMP AD2". SEE NOTE ABOVE 3
[aN]
o
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCBO o7 M7 g(;ETF:'ABl\fPUND R6-243 END MOTORWAY NB, LHS RETAIN S
= o
A
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCBO o7 M7 g(;ETF:'ABl\fPUND R6-243 END MOTORWAY NB, RHS RELOCATE =
- =
L
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCBO 206 M7 “c')(;E_TF;"ABI\fPUND G9-69 WRONG WAY GO BACK SB, LHS & RHS RETAIN %
s
=2
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCBO 212 M7 “c')(;E_TF;"ABI\fPUND W6-2 PEDESTRIAN CROSSING AHEAD (symbolic) NB, LHS RETAIN = F
s
N
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCBO 239 7 OR THEOUND R3-1 PEDESTRIAN CROSSING (symbolic) NB, LHS RETAIN <
@
[0's
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCBO 242 7 OR THEOUND R3-1 PEDESTRIAN CROSSING (symbolic) NB, RHS RETAIN w
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1 2 3 4 3} 6 ‘ | I 8 9 10 11 12
SIGN SCHEDULE
PLATE | PLATE | PLATE POST HEIGHT TO
CONTROL CONTROL LINE | SIGN REFERENCE TRAVEL AND OFFSET MIN MOUNTED POST SIZE (1 |FRANGIBLE (1| POST SIZE (2 [FRANGIBLE (2
SHEET NUMBER LINE CHAINAGE (LOCATION) CODE SIGN DESCRIPTION DIRECTION TREATMENT| WIDTH | HEIGHT | AREA H (m) CENTRE OF PRESSURE POST) (mm) POST) POST) (mm) POSTS) NOTES A
(mm) | (mm) | (m2) (m)
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCBO 244 R oo R1-4n Traffic Signal STOP NB, LHS & RHS RETAIN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCBO 244 M7 '\cl)?:FF{_TF\l;lABN?PUND G2-1 Intersection direction - Chevron ended (example only) NB, LHS RETAIN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCBO 244 R o OUND G2-1 CUSTOM WAYFINDING "3872_ID2" NB, LHS PROPOSED MOUNTED TO EXISTING POST
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCBO 244 R oD R2-4n NO ENTRY SB, RHS RETAIN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCBO 244 RN GE9-15 WRONG WAY (For use with R2-4) $B, RHS RETAIN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 | MCCO 30 R T SN G2-1 Inersecion direction - Chevron ended (example only) EB, RHS & WB, LHS RELOCATE
RRMTY2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 |  MCCO 38 RO R6-256 STOP HERE ON RED ARROW OTHERWISE TURN LEFT WITH CARE WB, LHS RELOCATE B
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCCO 38 RO R2-3 KEEP LEFT / KEEP RIGHT EB, RHS RELOCATE LEFT
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCCO 38 RO R1-4n Traffic Signal STOP WB, RHS RELOCATE
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCCO 1 RO R6-256 STOP HERE ON RED ARROW OTHERWISE TURN LEFT WITH CARE WB, LHS RELOCATE
RRMTY2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 |  MCCO 1 B oD R1-4n Traffic Signal STOP WB, LHS RELOCATE
RRMTY2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 |  MCCO 58 B oD N/A CUSTOM SIGN - GPT 13 EB, LHS RETAIN
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCCO 100 R T SN G9-16 FORM 2 LANES EB, LHS REMOVE
RRMTY2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 |  MCCO 132 R T SN R6-241 START MOTORWAY EB, LHS & RHS RETAIN C
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCCO 134 RO W4-9 LEFT LANE ENDS EB, LHS RELOCATE
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCCO 134 RO W8-15 MERGE RIGHT EB, LHS RELOCATE
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000002 MCCO 184 RO G9-73 MERGE RIGHT EB, LHS RELOCATE
OUT OF LIMIT OF .. .. CUSTOM WAYFINDING SIGN OUT OF LIMIT OF WORKS TO BE INSTALLED 800m FROM LIMIT OF WORKS ON
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SHEET NO. TAG ID MASH TYPE (TEST LEVEL) LENGTH START LEADING CONNECTION FINISH TRAILING CONNECTION COMMENTS A
CONTROL CHAINAGE CONTROL CHAINAGE
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000102 SB-01 SAFETY BARRIER - W-BEAM GUARDRAIL MASH (TL3) 70 MC70 158 MASH W-BEAM LEADING SKT TERMINAL (TL3) MC70 228 CONNECT TO RAMSHIELD TRANSITION, W-BEAM TO CONCRETE INCLUDES LEADING TERMINAL LENGTH
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000102 SB-02 SAFETY BARRIER - RAMSHIELD TRANSITION, W-BEAM TO CONCRETE 6 MC70 228 CONNECT TO W-BEAM GUARDRAIL MASH (TL3) MC70 234 CONNECT TO CONCRETE TYPE F TL3 BARRIER
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000102 SB-03 SAFETY BARRIER - CONCRETE TYPE F (TL3) 3 MC70 234 CONNECT TO RAMSHIELD TRANSITION, W-BEAM TO CONCRETE MC70 237 CONNECT TO MEDIUM PERFORMANCE BRIDGE BARRIER REFER TO STRUCTURES PACKAGE FOR DETAILS OF THE TYPE F BARRIER TO BRIDGE BARRIER CONNECTION
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000102 SB-04 BRIDGE PARAPET - MEDIUM PERFORMANCE BRIDGE BARRIER 401 MC70 237 CONNECT TO CONCRETE TYPE F TL3 BARRIER MC70 638 CONNECT TO W-BEAM GUARDRAIL MASH (TL3) REFER TO TFNSW STANDARD DRAWING B0505 - MEDIUM PERFORMANCE LEVEL BARRIER
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000103 SB-05 SAFETY BARRIER - CONCRETE TYPE F (TL3) 5 MC70 638 CONNECT TO MEDIUM PERFORMANCE BRIDGE BARRIER MC70 643 CONCRETE SLOPED END TERMINAL REFER TO STRUCTURES PACKAGE FOR DETAILS OF THE TYPE F BARRIER TO BRIDGE BARRIER CONNECTION
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000102 SB-06 SAFETY BARRIER - W-BEAM GUARDRAIL MASH (TL3) 68 MC70 160 MASH W-BEAM LEADING SKT TERMINAL (TL3) MC70 228 CONNECT TO RAMSHIELD TRANSITION, W-BEAM TO CONCRETE INCLUDES LEADING TERMINAL LENGTH
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000102 SB-07 SAFETY BARRIER - RAMSHIELD TRANSITION, W-BEAM TO CONCRETE 6 MC70 228 CONNECT TO W-BEAM GUARDRAIL MASH (TL3) MC70 234 CONNECT TO CONCRETE TYPE F TL3 BARRIER B
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000102 SB-08 SAFETY BARRIER - CONCRETE TYPE F (TL3) 3 MC70 234 CONNECT TO RAMSHIELD TRANSITION, W-BEAM TO CONCRETE MC70 237 CONNECT TO MEDIUM PERFORMANCE BRIDGE BARRIER REFER TO STRUCTURES PACKAGE FOR DETAILS OF THE TYPE F BARRIER TO BRIDGE BARRIER CONNECTION
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000102 SB-09 BRIDGE PARAPET - MEDIUM PERFORMANCE BRIDGE BARRIER 401 MC70 237 CONNECT TO CONCRETE TYPE F TL3 BARRIER MC70 638 CONNECT TO CONCRETE TYPE F TL3 BARRIER REFER TO TFNSW STANDARD DRAWING B0505 - MEDIUM PERFORMANCE LEVEL BARRIER
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000103 SB-10 SAFETY BARRIER - CONCRETE TYPE F (TL3) 5 MC70 638 CONNECT TO MEDIUM PERFORMANCE BRIDGE BARRIER MC70 643 CONNECT TO RAMSHIELD TRANSITION, W-BEAM TO CONCRETE | REFER TO STRUCTURES PACKAGE FOR DETAILS OF THE TYPE F BARRIER TO BRIDGE BARRIER CONNECTION
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000103 SB-11 SAFETY BARRIER - RAMSHIELD TRANSITION, W-BEAM TO CONCRETE 6 MC70 643 CONNECT TO CONCRETE TYPE F TL3 BARRIER MC70 649 CONNECT TO W-BEAM GUARDRAIL MASH (TL3)
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000102 SB-12 SAFETY BARRIER - CONCRETE TYPE F TL3 TO TL5 TRANSITION 6 MC10 310 HERCULES MASH TL3 CRASH CUSHION MC10 316 CONNECT TO CONCRETE TYPE F TL5 BARRIER DOES NOT INCLUDE CRASH CUSHION LENGTH
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000102 SB-13 SAFETY BARRIER - CONCRETE TYPE F (TL5) 253 MC10 316 CONNECT TO CONCRETE TYPE F TL3 TO TL5 TRANSITION MC10 569 CONCRETE SLOPED END TERMINAL INCLUDES TRAILING TERMINAL LENGTH
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000102 SB-14 SAFETY BARRIER - CONCRETE TYPE F (TL5) 78 MC20 330 CONCRETE SLOPED END TERMINAL MC20 408 CONNECT TO CONCRETE TYPE F TL3 TO TL5 TRANSITION INCLUDES TRAILING TERMINAL LENGTH
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000102 SB-15 SAFETY BARRIER - CONCRETE TYPE F TL3 TO TL5 TRANSITION 6 MC20 408 CONNECT TO CONCRETE TYPE F TL5 BARRIER MC20 414 CONNECT TO TYPE F TL3 BARRIER
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000102 SB-16 SAFETY BARRIER - CONCRETE TYPE F (TL3) 258 MC20 336 CONNECT TO CONCRETE TYPE F TL3 TO TL5 TRANSITION MC20 594 HERCULES MASH TL3 CRASH CUSHION DOES NOT INCLUDE CRASH CUSHION LENGTH C
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000103 SB-17 SAFETY BARRIER - W-BEAM GUARDRAIL MASH (TL3) 176 MC10 309 MASH W-BEAM LEADING SKT TERMINAL (TL3) MC10 485 CONNECT TO GUARDRAIL DEPARTURE TERMINAL INCLUDES LEADING TERMINAL LENGTH
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000103 SB-18 SAFETY BARRIER - RAMSHIELD TRANSITION, W-BEAM TO CONCRETE 10 MC10 690 CONNECT TO W-BEAM GUARDRAIL MASH (TL3) MC10 700 CONNECT TO CONCRETE TYPE F TL3 BARRIER
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000103 SB-19 SAFETY BARRIER - CONCRETE TYPE F (TL3) 4 MC10 700 CONNECT TO RAMSHIELD TRANSITION, W-BEAM TO CONCRETE MC10 704 CONNECT TO MEDIUM PERFORMANCE BRIDGE BARRIER REFER TO STRUCTURES PACKAGE FOR DETAILS OF THE TYPE F BARRIER TO BRIDGE BARRIER CONNECTION
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000103 SB-20 BRIDGE PARAPET - MEDIUM PERFORMANCE BRIDGE BARRIER 30 MC10 704 CONNECT TO CONCRETE TYPE F TL3 BARRIER MC10 734 CONNECT TO CONCRETE TYPE F TL3 BARRIER REFER TO TFNSW STANDARD DRAWING B0505 - MEDIUM PERFORMANCE LEVEL BARRIER
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000103 SB-21 SAFETY BARRIER - CONCRETE TYPE F (TL3) 4 MC10 734 CONNECT TO MEDIUM PERFORMANCE BRIDGE BARRIER MC10 738 CONNECT TO RAMSHIELD TRANSITION, W-BEAM TO CONCRETE | REFER TO STRUCTURES PACKAGE FOR DETAILS OF THE TYPE F BARRIER TO BRIDGE BARRIER CONNECTION
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000103 SB-22 SAFETY BARRIER - RAMSHIELD TRANSITION, W-BEAM TO CONCRETE 10 MC10 738 CONNECT TO CONCRETE TYPE F TL3 BARRIER MC10 748 CONNECT TO W-BEAM GUARDRAIL MASH (TL3)
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000103 SB-23 SAFETY BARRIER - W-BEAM GUARDRAIL MASH (TL3) 12 MC10 748 CONNECT TO RAMSHIELD TRANSITION, W-BEAM TO CONCRETE MC10 760 CONNECT TO GUARDRAIL DEPARTURE TERMINAL INCLUDES TRAILING TERMINAL LENGTH
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000103 SB-25 SAFETY BARRIER - W-BEAM GUARDRAIL MASH (TL3) 106 MC10 584 MASH W-BEAM LEADING SKT TERMINAL (TL3) MC10 690 CONNECT TO RAMSHIELD TRANSITION, W-BEAM TO CONCRETE INCLUDES LEADING TERMINAL LENGTH
RRM7Y2T-STANA-0537-FN-DRG-000103 SB-26 SAFETY BARRIER - RAMSHIELD TRANSITION, W-BEAM TO CONCRETE 10 MC10 690 CONNECT TO W-BEAM GUARDRAIL MASH (TL3) MC10 700 CONNECT TO CONCRETE TYPE F TL3 BARRIER
